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401 - Ellsworth 9-Ball Division

Member #

Name

Danny Sinclair *’
Michael Thompson
Timothy Wedge
Madison Alley
Martha Gray
Patricia Gallant
Timothy Lunn
Roberto Vazquez
Zachary Harris
Mathew Preble
Trevor Alley

Clark Child

Shawn Alley

Larry Emerson
Terrell Carver
Verronika Slaughter
Kendall Kelley
Stephen Sims
Jake Bridges

Laurie Johnson

AR

15566
06905
11385
11532
01323
14017
15054
15448
15308
12755
14284
15621
15068
12734
13058
15624
15353
04978
14057

02837 ..

Kevin Smith
Wayne Farnsworth
Jacob Forrest
Reginald Holmes
Rhonda Emerson
Kenny McPherson
Braden Alley

Adam Stanwood
Daisy Merchant
Alex Betz

Joe McNeill

Jill Merchant
Richard Gaspar Jr
Scott Roy

Lisa Emerson
James Ensler
Shauna Smith
Rebecca Stanwood
Kristoffer Fleisher-Durbin
Emma Tigno

Ned Merchant Jr
Zach Harris

Seth Lefebvre
Spencer Forrest
Richard Grant Jr
Danielle Hinckley
Shawn Day

Aaron Johnson
Kyle Clark

09001

09412
14078
14756
12708
15074
02774
06358
08105
12386
14960
13437
06342
15608
04781
10013
14264
03837
12397
11165
03838
12408
14393
11748
08518
12381
04306
06031
15579

Team
40103
40103
40104
40106
40101
40107
40106
40105
40104
40107
40103
40107
40106
40107
40107
40108
40107
40102
40105

., 40103
40102

40108
40103
40102
40107
40102
40106
40105
40101
40104
40103
401086
40108
40108
40105
40101
40104
40105
40102
40101
40105
40104
40102
40103
40101
40102
40108
40108
40104

IMP

12
13
10

13
10
12

12
1
10
10
1

10
11
1

11
10

12
12

1
12
14
14

12
12
10

12
10

1

12
1
14
1

11

11
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12
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Points

180
188
127
99

160
122
144
96

141
128
115
113
122
99

110
121
120
98

119

108

86
126
126

83
113
123
140
139

87

75
112
109

90

80
106

87

95
67

99

87
107

84

56

74

59

66

65

66

Points
Per
Match
15.00
14.46
12.70
12.38
12.31
12.20
12.00
12.00
11.75
11.64
11.50
11.30
11.09
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.91
10.89
10.82
10.80

1075~ 53879

10.75
10.50
10.50
10.38
10.27
10.25
10.00
9.93
9.67
0.38
0.33
9.08
9.00
8.89
8.83
8.70
8.64
8.38
8.25
7.91
7.64
7.64
7.00
6.73
6.56
6.00
5.91
5.50

% of

Avail

Points Place
75.0 % 1
723 % 2
63.5 % 3
61.9 % 4
61.5 % 5
61.0 % 6
60.0 % 7
60.0 % 7
58.8 % 9
582 % 10
575 % 11
56.5 % 12
55.5 % 13
55.0 % 14
55.0 % 14
55.0 % 14
54.5 % 17
54.4 % 18
54.1 % 19
54.0 % 20
538% 21
53.8 % 21
52.5 % 23
525 % 23
51.9 % 25
514 % 26
51.3 % 27
50.0 % 28
49.6 % 29
48.3 % 30
46.9 % 31
48.7 % 32
45.4 % 33
45.0 % 34
44.4 % 35
442 % 36
435 % 37
432 % 38
419 % 39
413 % 40
395 % 41
382 % 42
382 % 43
350 % 44
336 % 45
328 % 46
30.0 % 47
295 % 48
275 % 49
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